



074630			
ITEM NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
1	3	BASEPLATE VMM452/SS304 CS	6300-002-937
2	1	COMMON BASE FRM VMMVFDSS3043	6300-007-650
3	3	DRV. PNL VLV 400V 400V MFD	2303-000-462
4	3	DRIVE CPLG ELMT 1/8" EPDM SPLIT	2302-000-000
5	3	DRIVE CPLG BS 2125" CI STD BDR	2303-000-252
6	3	DRIVE CPLG BS 40M CI SPEC BDR	2303-000-042
7	3	BRACKET CMTL PNL 200X200 BRK HEAT	2700-000-649
8	3	FILTER INLET 4" STD CFM POLY	2902-040-041
9	3	FILTER INLET SLURR 1.25" 70CFM POLY	2903-025-041
10	1	FILTER INLET SLURR 2.5" 140CFM POLY	2903-050-041
11	4	FILTR CONN 4" FLG X 1/2" 304SS CS	3300-040-057
12	3	GAUGE LVL 5" NPT 4" LG AL/BRZ/VT	3610-020-030
13	4	GAUGE VAC 0-30"HG 2.5" DIAI FILLED	3620-002-000
14	3	GUARD CPLG FOR 25-50HP CS	3700-190-002
15	3	HEAT SHUT OFF 230VAC 20A 20A	5800-040-000
16	1	REC TANK VERT 400GAL CS ASME 4" FLG	6804-040-036
17	3	STRAINER Y 1" THD NPT CI/304	6770-000-000
18	3	SUB ASSY COOLER PACK VMM 40/50 HP	6800-190-001
19	3	SUB ASSEMBLY SEPARATOR VMM400-5000	6800-000-000
20	3	TEMPERATURE PROBE RTD 1/4"ODX4 1/2" L	7800-002-000
21	4	VLV BALL 1" FP 2-PC THD BRZ/IT	7300-000-000
22	9	VLV BALL 3/8" SP 2-PC THD BRZ/IT	7304-000-000
23	3	VLV BUTTERFLY 1/2" NPT CS/AL/BRZ/CS	7300-040-000
24	3	VLV BUTTERFLY 1/2" NPT CS/AL/BRZ/CS	7300-040-000
25	3	VLV CK HMG 4" THD CS/AL/IN LT SPRNG	7300-040-000
26	3	VLV CK PAN 4" WAF SS/SS/LT SPRNG	7300-040-000
27	3	VLV VLV 2" 1/2" IN BRZ/VT 2000 PSI	7304-000-000
28	3	VALVE VAC RELIEF 1.25" NPT 1/2" 60PSI	7302-000-000
29	1	VALVE VAC RELIEF 2" 300PSI	7302-000-000
30	3	PUMP LR 1 1/2" STD CFM CI/AL/VT	8V05000-040
253	96	SCREW HEX HEAD GR52 C/S	0300-000-045-000
254	72	NUT HEX M6 PLAIN STEEL	0300-000-000-000
255	96	NUT HEX M6 PLAIN STEEL	0300-000-000-000
256	48	SCREW SHCS M6X30 GR52 C/S	0300-000-000-000
257	36	SCREW SHCS M6X20 GR 52 C/S	0300-000-000-000
258	24	KEY FLEW 25" NPT 1500 CS	0300-000-000-000
259	24	GASKET BUNA 400" 020088" ID X 1/2"	0300-000-000-000
260	3	GAUGE PRES 0-15PSI 2.5" DIAI FILLED	3620-002-000
261	3	NIPPLE 3/8" NPT X 2"	3800-000-000
262	4	ELBOW 3/8"	3800-000-000
263	3	NIPPLE 3/8" NPT X 6" CS	3800-000-000
264	3	BUSHING 630NPT X 632NPT CS	3800-000-000-000
265	3	VLV 3/8" SWAY 1/2" IN BRZ/VT 1500 PSI	7304-000-000
266	3	CPLG 3/8" NPT FULL 1500 CS	3800-000-000
267	3	CPLG 3/8" NPT HALF 1500 CS	3800-000-000
268	3	GAUGE INF 3" 01-24PT 2" DIAI 24 SS	3630-000-000
269	3	SWITCH TEMP 1/4" NC 200V 30" NPT	6500-000-000
270	3	FILTER 0.5 30" DIA 1.25" HEAD	2900-000-000
271	3	FILTER ELEMENT 0.5 30" DIA 1.25" HEAD	2900-000-000
272	3	NIPPLE 1/2" NPT X 2"	3800-000-000
273	6	BUSHING 1/2" NPT X 1/2" NPT	3800-000-000
274	3	HESE HYDRAULIC 1" ID X 1 1/4" OD	4000-000-000

REVISIONS				
REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	ENG.	APP.
A	20 PUMPS ADDED TO COMMON BASE	10/16/2017	EJB	RIC
B	REMOVED VIBRATION ISOLATORS	10/26/2017	EJB	RIC
C	REVISED RECEIVER TANK LOCATION	11/28/2017	EJB	RIC
D	REVISED LOCATION OF SYSTEM TECHNIQUE AND MOUNTING WELLS	11/29/2017	EJB	RIC

AS Advanced Engineering Sales

4300 REDWOOD DR., STE. 100 SAN DIEGO, CA
TEL: 760-581-9100 FAX: 760-581-9000

REV. NO.	074630	DATE	08/22/17
ENG. NO.	EJB	SCALE	001700-D
CHK BY	KEC	NO. OF SHEETS	110

QUALITY VACUUM SYSTEMS
MANUFACTURED BY
DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
PARTNERING WITH
ADVANCED ENGINEERING SALES

DEKKER
VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
935 SOUTH VEDDARD AVENUE
MERRIDEN CITY, IN 46060
TEL: (219) 861-9661 FAX: (219) 861-9662